
      

Shorthorn Show 

 

Judged by: Justin & Amanda Muirhead, Shellbrook, SK 
 

Class 01 Female PB born in 2019 Split #1 
 

1st    3121    MURIDALE JULIA 34G Reg #: X-[CAN]F698468 Tattoo: BSX 34G DOB: 2019-03-31 
    S: MURIDALE WHITE LIGHTING 4E D: MURIDALE JULIA 69B Weight: 612 WPDA: 2.52 
    Exhibited by: G Tee Ranch  -  Elm Creek, MB B: Muridale Shorthorns 
  
2nd    3109    HC ESTELLE 15G Reg #: X*26803 Tattoo: KYA 15G DOB: 2019-04-08 
    S: HC ELDORADO 68E D: BODMIN ESTELLE 20S Weight: 660 WPDA: 2.81 
    Exhibited by: Horseshoe Creek Farms Ltd  -  Weyburn, SK B: Horseshoe Creek Farms Ltd  
  
3rd    3108    MURIDALE ROAN JAY 69G Reg #: 698481 Tattoo: BSX 69G DOB: 2019-04-10 
    S: MURIDALE WHITE LIGHTNING 4E D: MURIDALE ROAN JAY 12X Weight: 602 WPDA: 2.58 
    Exhibited by: Muridale Shorthorns  -  Swift Current , SK B: Muridale Shorthorns 
  
4th    3118    NIMMO REID GEORGIA 30G Reg #: X-[CAN]*26831 Tattoo: SF 30G DOB: 2019-04-09 
    S: DIAMOND CREEK ACE 1B D: LEHNE MINNIE 9Y Weight: 556 WPDA: 2.38 
    Exhibited by: Spady Farms  -  Williams Lake, BC B: Spady Farms 
  
  

Class 01 Female PB born in 2019 Split #2 
 

1st    3133    HILL HAVEN BREATHTAKER SKY 35G ET Reg #: X-[CAN]-*26496 Tattoo: DLA 35G DOB: 2019-03-20 
    S: LITTLE CEDAR AVIATOR 503X D: HILL HAVEN BREATHTAKER 35Y Weight: 812 WPDA: 3.20 
    Exhibited by: Hawken Shorthorns  -  Glenavon, SK B: Hill Haven Farm 
    Additional Owner: Samantha Lundy 
  
2nd    3107    MURIDALE PRAIRIE 6G ET Reg #: 698458 Tattoo: BSX 6G DOB: 2019-03-17 
    S: MURIDALE WHITE LIGHTNING 4E D: MURIDALE PRAIRIE 47T Weight: 746 WPDA: 2.90 
    Exhibited by: Muridale Shorthorns  -  Swift Current , SK B: Muridale Shorthorns 
  
3rd    3128    FENDALE SUPERNOVA 1G Reg #: X-(CAN)*26604 Tattoo: SG 1G DOB: 2019-03-16 
    S: HILL HAVEN FIRESTORM 28C D: FENDALE FIRST LADY 2C Weight: 734 WPDA: 2.84 
    Exhibited by: CLF & RSB Cattle Company  -  Deloraine, MB B: FENDALE SHORTHORNS 
    Additional Owner: RAMROD CATTLE COMPANY 
  
4th    3135    BBO GRACIE Reg #: X-[CAN]*26697 Tattoo: BBO 29G DOB: 2019-03-14 
    S: CRAWFDOWN ZORRO 1Z D: GLENROTHES ROSEWOOD 8D Weight: 678 WPDA: 2.61 
    Exhibited by: Byrne Boys Shorthorns   -  Chatham, ON B: Frank Byrne 
  
5th    3117    NIMMO REID GLACIER 15D Reg #: X-[CAN]*26828 Tattoo: SF 15G DOB: 2019-03-23 
    S: DIAMOND CREEK ACE 1B D: NIMMO REID UTURN 14U Weight: 568 WPDA: 2.26 
    Exhibited by: Spady Farms  -  Williams Lake, BC B: Spady Farms 
  
  

Class 01 Female PB born in 2019 Split #3 
 

1st    3111    BAR 33 PRINCESS 26G Reg #: F698252 Tattoo: HLN 26G DOB: 2019-03-05 
    S: BAR 33 DIESEL 1D D: BAR 33 PRINCESS 3C Weight: 764 WPDA: 2.84 
    Exhibited by: Bar 33 Ranch  -  Pierceland, SK B: Hayleigh Nault 
  
2nd    3114    MSA LADY ESTHER 1G Reg #: X-[CAN]*27068 Tattoo: NM 1G DOB: 2019-03-08 
    S: MURIDALE MATT 37Y D: MSA LADY ESTHER 6Y Weight: 602 WPDA: 2.26 
    Exhibited by: Martin Farms  -  Gore Bay, ON B: Nickolas Martin 
  
3rd    3136    BBO CHERRY Reg #: X-[CAN]*26695 Tattoo: BBO 27G DOB: 2019-03-02 
    S: CRAWFDOWN ZORRO 1Z D: BYRNE BOYS CHERRY STORM 1C Weight: 654 WPDA: 2.40 
    Exhibited by: Byrne Boys Shorthorns   -  Chatham, ON B: Frank Byrne 
  
4th    3115    MSA LADY ESTHER 2G Reg #: X-[CAN]*27069 Tattoo: NM 2G DOB: 2019-03-08 
    S: MURIDALE MATT 37Y D: MSA LADY ESTHER 6Y Weight: 576 WPDA: 2.17 
    Exhibited by: Martin Farms  -  Gore Bay, ON B: Nickolas Martin 
  
  

Class 01 Female PB born in 2019 Split #4 
 

1st    3110    HC LEADING LASSIE 5G ET Reg #: XF698416 Tattoo: KYA 5G DOB: 2019-02-23 
    S: SHADYBROOK QANTAS 2B D: WAUKARU LASSIE 2024 Weight: 908 WPDA: 3.25 
    Exhibited by: Horseshoe Creek Farms Ltd  -  Weyburn, SK B: Waukaru Farms Inc, Rensellaer, Indiana  
    Additional Owner: Martyn Moore, The Warren, Worchestershire, England 
  
2nd    3126    STAR P LUCY 23G Reg #: X-[CAN]F698734 Tattoo: RAY 23G DOB: 2019-02-22 
    S: STAR P JUST RIGHT 29Z D: STAR P KAYLA 19C Weight: 706 WPDA: 2.52 
    Exhibited by: Star P Farms  -  Humboldt , SK B: Rayleen & Blaine Possberg 
  
  



3rd    3116    HATFIELD BARONESS 9G Reg #: 698558 Tattoo: BBB 9G DOB: 2019-02-23 
    S: HATFIELD IDEAL TEE 88B D: HATFIELD BARONESS BELL 7Z Weight: 772 WPDA: 2.77 
    Exhibited by: Hatfield Shorthorns  -  Gladstone , MB B: Monty Thomson/Hatfield Shorthorns 
  
4th    3125    LINGLEY'S GENISIS 20G Reg #: X-[CAN]*26862 Tattoo: WBL 20G DOB: 2019-02-27 
    S: 6B'S GUARDIAN ET D: EIONMOR RUBY 48Z Weight: 652 WPDA: 2.37 
    Exhibited by: Lingley Livestock  -  Irma, AB B: Lingley Livestock 
  
5th    3127    STAR P LASSIE 37G Reg #: X-[CAN]F698735 Tattoo: RAY 37G DOB: 2019-02-28 
    S: STAR P JUST RIGHT 29Z D: STAR P LASS 49A Weight: 612 WPDA: 2.23 
    Exhibited by: Star P Farms  -  Humboldt , SK B: Rayleen & Blaine Possberg 
  
  

Class 01 Female PB born in 2019 Split #5 
 

1st    3101    RK ROSIE 210G Reg #: 26395 Tattoo: RKC 210G DOB: 2019-02-10 
    S: FAIR RED WHITE & ROAN D: RK ROSIE 129D Weight: 970 WPDA: 3.32 
    Exhibited by: RK Cattle Co  -  Moorefield, ON B: RK Cattle Co. 
  
2nd    3112    BAR 33 YOUME 1G Reg #: F698240 Tattoo: DEN 1G DOB: 2019-02-11 
    S: BAR 33 DIESEL 1D D: SOUTH RIVER YOUME 1B Weight: 818 WPDA: 2.81 
    Exhibited by: Bar 33 Ranch  -  Pierceland, SK B: Bar 33 Ranch 
  
3rd    3130    HERBOURNE SVC GROOVY RUBY 4G Reg #: X-[CAN]F698178 Tattoo: HWA 4G DOB: 2019-02-16 
    S: SASKVALLEY CORPORATE 21C D: HERBOURNE 275 RUBY14A Weight: 916 WPDA: 3.20 
    Exhibited by: Herbourne Shorthorns  -  Somerset, MB B: WILLIAM L ACHESON 
  
4th    3129    HERBOURNE SVC GALA RUBY 1G Reg #: X-[CAN]F698176 Tattoo: HWA 1G DOB: 2019-02-11 
    S: SASKVALLEY CORPORATE 21C D: HERBOURNE BGG RUBY 17Y Weight: 942 WPDA: 3.24 
    Exhibited by: Herbourne Shorthorns  -  Somerset, MB B: WILLIAM L ACHESON 
  
5th    3119    NVR GINGER'S GILLIAN 77G Reg #: X-[CAN]F698003 Tattoo: NVR 77G DOB: 2019-02-10 
    S: SASKVALLEY DEFINATE 154D D: HATFIELD GINGER 6B Weight: 650 WPDA: 2.23 
    Exhibited by: New View Ranch   -  Elm Creek, MB B: Nolan Vandersluis 
  
  

Class 01 Female PB born in 2019 Split #6 
 

1st    3103    RK ROSIE 115G Reg #: 26393 Tattoo: RKC 115G DOB: 2019-01-15 
    S: FAIR RED WHITE & ROAN D: RK ROSIE 105Y Weight: 854 WPDA: 2.69 
    Exhibited by: RK Cattle Co  -  Moorefield, ON B: RK Cattle Co. 
  
2nd    3124    ACC CANDY'S GINGERSNAP 23G ET Reg #: X-[CAN]F698436 Tattoo: ACC 23G DOB: 2019-01-14 
    S: PAINTEARTH RAMA 53U D: ACC CANDY'S WINEGUM 14W Weight: 964 WPDA: 3.02 
    Exhibited by: Anwender Cattle Company  -  Radville, SK B: Gary & Kim Anwender 
  
3rd    3106    GLENFORD PATSY 5G Reg #: X-[CAN]F698796 Tattoo: XZY 5G DOB: 2019-01-14 
    S: HC DE NIRO 3D D: GLENFORD PATSY 47T Weight: 848 WPDA: 2.66 
    Exhibited by: Bender Shorthorns  -  Neudorf, SK B: Glenn G & Ryan Bender 
  
  

Class 01 Female PB born in 2019 Split #7 
 

1st    3131    HAWKEN GIGGLE GIRL 1G Reg #: X-[CAN]*26981 Tattoo: HWK 1G DOB: 2019-01-10 
    S: HILL HAVEN BOLD 4X D: HAWKEN ELLEGANCE 2E Weight: 936 WPDA: 2.90 
    Exhibited by: Hawken Shorthorns  -  Glenavon, SK B: Hawken Shorthorns 
  
2nd    3104    KMS REFLECTION 1874B 13G Reg #: [CAN]*26518 Tattoo: KMS 13G DOB: 2019-01-10 
    S: CSF EVOLUTION HC D: KMS REFLECTION 802 80Y Weight: 812 WPDA: 2.51 
    Exhibited by: Lucky Springs Farms  -  Rocky Mountain House, AB B: Katie Songer 
  
3rd    3132    HAWKEN GLOWING FIRE 4G Reg #: X-[CAN]*26986 Tattoo: HWK 4G DOB: 2019-01-07 
    S: HILL HAVEN FIRESTORM 28C D: HAWKEN BIANCA 12B Weight: 876 WPDA: 2.69 
    Exhibited by: Hawken Shorthorns  -  Glenavon, SK B: Hawken Shorthorns 
  
4th    3105    GLENFORD MISTY 4G Reg #: X-[CAN]F698745 Tattoo: XZY 4G DOB: 2019-01-13 
    S: HC DE NIRO 3D D: GLENFORD MISTY 33B Weight: 1004 WPDA: 3.14 
    Exhibited by: Bender Shorthorns  -  Neudorf, SK B: Glenn G & Ryan Bender 
  
  

Class 01 Female PB born in 2019 Split #8 
 

1st    3113    ULURU SUZETTE 1G Reg #: *26230 Tattoo: UBR 1G DOB: 2019-01-02 
    S: HILL HAVEN FIRE STORM 28C D: ULURU SUZETTE 2B Weight: 928 WPDA: 2.80 
    Exhibited by: Lamontagne Holdings Ltd  -  Wawota, SK B: Lamontagne Holdings Ltd 
  
2nd    3123    ACC CANDY'S GLOSETTE 11G Reg #: X-*26219 Tattoo: ACC 11G DOB: 2019-01-05 
    S: ROYALLA ROCKSTAR K274 D: ACC CANDY'S BUBBLE YUM 39Y Weight: 946 WPDA: 2.88 
    Exhibited by: Anwender Cattle Company  -  Radville, SK B: Gary & Kim Anwender 
  
  



3rd    3122    ACC CANDY'S GUMDROP 5G Reg #: X-[CAN]F697973 Tattoo: ACC 5G DOB: 2019-01-02 
    S: SASKVALLEY PIONEER 126P D: ACC CANDY'S WINEGUM 14W Weight: 986 WPDA: 2.98 
    Exhibited by: Anwender Cattle Company  -  Radville, SK B: Gary & Kim Anwender 
    Additional Owner: Me 'N My Shorthorns 
  
4th    3102    RK ROSIE 101G Reg #: 26394 Tattoo: RKC 101G DOB: 2019-01-01 
    S: FAIR RED WHITE & ROAN D: RK ROSIE 110D Weight: 772 WPDA: 2.33 
    Exhibited by: RK Cattle Co  -  Moorefield, ON B: RK Cattle Co. 
  
5th    3134    BBO GOOD MATCH Reg #: X-[CAN]*26682 Tattoo: BBO 1G DOB: 2019-01-05 
    S: BELL M FOREMAN 30A D: BJH MATCHLESS 6C Weight: 934 WPDA: 2.85 
    Exhibited by: Byrne Boys Shorthorns   -  Chatham, ON B: Frank Byrne 
  
  

Class 02 Junior Division, Calf Champion and Reserve Calf Champion Female   
 

1st    3133    HILL HAVEN BREATHTAKER SKY 35G ET Reg #: X-[CAN]-*26496 Tattoo: DLA 35G DOB: 2019-03-20 
    S: LITTLE CEDAR AVIATOR 503X D: HILL HAVEN BREATHTAKER 35Y Weight: 812 WPDA: 3.20 
    Exhibited by: Hawken Shorthorns  -  Glenavon, SK B: Hill Haven Farm 
    Additional Owner: Samantha Lundy 
  
2nd    3111    BAR 33 PRINCESS 26G Reg #: F698252 Tattoo: HLN 26G DOB: 2019-03-05 
    S: BAR 33 DIESEL 1D D: BAR 33 PRINCESS 3C Weight: 764 WPDA: 2.84 
    Exhibited by: Bar 33 Ranch  -  Pierceland, SK B: Hayleigh Nault 
  
  

Class 03 Senior Division, Calf Champion and Reserve Calf Champion Female  
 

1st    3113    ULURU SUZETTE 1G Reg #: *26230 Tattoo: UBR 1G DOB: 2019-01-02 
    S: HILL HAVEN FIRE STORM 28C D: ULURU SUZETTE 2B Weight: 928 WPDA: 2.80 
    Exhibited by: Lamontagne Holdings Ltd  -  Wawota, SK B: Lamontagne Holdings Ltd 
  
2nd    3131    HAWKEN GIGGLE GIRL 1G Reg #: X-[CAN]*26981 Tattoo: HWK 1G DOB: 2019-01-10 
    S: HILL HAVEN BOLD 4X D: HAWKEN ELLEGANCE 2E Weight: 936 WPDA: 2.90 
    Exhibited by: Hawken Shorthorns  -  Glenavon, SK B: Hawken Shorthorns 
  
  

Class 04 Female PB born Mar 1 - Dec 31, 2018 Split #1 
 

1st    3141    SOUTH RIVER TIFFANY 65F Reg #: F697573 Tattoo: THY 65F DOB: 2018-05-01 
    S: SASKVALLEY DURANGO 213D D: SOUTH RIVER TIFFANY 65A Weight: 1202 WPDA: 2.08 
    Exhibited by: South River Shorthorns  -  Melfort, SK B: South River Shorthorns 
  
2nd    3142    GLENROTHES DYNA ROSEWOOD 5F Reg #: X-[CAN]*25302 Tattoo: USG 5F DOB: 2018-04-14 
    S: STUDER`S DYNAMIC 56D D: GLENROTHES ROSEWOOD 12D  Weight: 1356 WPDA: 2.28 
    Exhibited by: Lockview Shorthorns  -  Orangeville , ON B: George Brown  
  
3rd    3137    MURIDALE JEANY 75F Reg #: 697090 Tattoo: BSX 75F DOB: 2018-04-15 
    S: MURIDALE ROBERT 35U D: MURIDALE JEANY 46Y Weight: 1190 WPDA: 2.01 
    Exhibited by: Muridale Shorthorns  -  Swift Current , SK B: Muridale Shorthorns 
  
  

Class 04 Female PB born Mar 1 - Dec 31, 2018 Split #2 
 

1st    3138    MURIDALE JAY 34F Reg #: X-(CAN)F697115 Tattoo: BSX 34F DOB: 2018-04-03 
    S: MURIDALE MATT 37Y D: MURIDALE WHITE JAY 3Y Weight: 1320 WPDA: 2.18 
    Exhibited by: CLF & RSB Cattle Company  -  Deloraine, MB B: MURIDALE SHORTHORNS 
    Additional Owner: RAMROD CATTLE COMPANY 
  
2nd    3144    BELL M ISLE 121F Reg #: F697370 Tattoo: MOH 121F DOB: 2018-03-22 
    S: CLYTHE MANE BOOMER 11B D: ROCKING L ISLE 29D Weight: 1192 WPDA: 1.93 
    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK B: Bell M Farms 
  
3rd    3143    LINGLEY'S RUBY 33F Reg #: X-[CAN]F696414 Tattoo: WBL 33F DOB: 2018-03-05 
    S: LEHNE ROYAL 213B D: EIONMOR RUBY 48Z Weight: 1238 WPDA: 1.95 
    Exhibited by: Lingley Livestock  -  Irma, AB B: Lingley Livestock 
  
4th    3140    SOUTH RIVER FANCI 1F Reg #: F697567 Tattoo: THY 1F DOB: 2018-04-10 
    S: SASKVALLEY DURANGO 213D D: SOUTH RIVER DARCI 1D Weight: 1266 WPDA: 2.12 
    Exhibited by: South River Shorthorns  -  Melfort, SK B: South River Shorthorns 
  
  

Class 05 Female PB born Jan 1- Feb 28, 2018 Split #1 
 

1st    3146    SDTRK CRIMSON RED 02F Reg #: X-[CAN]*25396 Tattoo: SDTK 02F DOB: 2018-01-25 
    S: FAIR RED WHITE & ROAN D: SDTRK CHAMBERMAID 11B Weight: 1248 WPDA: 1.85 
    Exhibited by: Sidetrack Stock Farm  -  High River, AB B: Sidetrack Stock Farm 
  
2nd    3145    ACC MADI 6F Reg #: X-[CA]*25933 Tattoo: ACC 6F DOB: 2018-01-02 
    S: JTPH BEAT THE HEAT 584C D: MCBETH MADI 34W Weight: 1680 WPDA: 2.41 
    Exhibited by: Anwender Cattle Company  -  Radville, SK B: Gary & Kim Anwender 



  
3rd    3148    DIAMOND CREEK SPARKLE GIRL 22F Reg #: X-[CAN]F696672 Tattoo: DCC 22F DOB: 2018-02-20 
    S: BELL M EXHALATION 62C D: DIAMOND CREEK SPARKLE GIRL 9D Weight: 1256 WPDA: 1.94 
    Exhibited by: Diamond Creek Cattle Company  -  Weyburn , SK B: Diamond Creek Cattle Company 
  
4th    3150    LL RAGGEDY ANN 1F Reg #: X-[CAN]F696512 Tattoo: LLS 1F DOB: 2018-02-18 
    S: SASKVALLEY BLUE JEANS 136B D: HC RAGGEDY ANN 74X Weight: 1362 WPDA: 2.10 
    Exhibited by: Long Lake Shorthorns  -  Simpson, SK B: Horseshoe Creek Farms Shorthorns 
  
5th    3149    LINGLEY'S BEAUTY 26F Reg #: X-[CAN]F696412 Tattoo: WBL 26F DOB: 2018-02-18 
    S: LEHNE ROYAL 213B D: EIONMOR BEAUTY 18T Weight: 1308 WPDA: 2.02 
    Exhibited by: Lingley Livestock  -  Irma, AB B: Lingley Livestock 
  
6th    3147    STAR P LINDA 15F Reg #: X-[CAN]F697447 Tattoo: RAY 15F DOB: 2018-02-11 
    S: STAR P JUST RIGHT 29Z D: STAR P COWGIRL 50A Weight: 1452 WPDA: 2.21 
    Exhibited by: Star P Farms  -  Humboldt , SK B: Rayleen & Blaine Possberg 
  
  

Class 06 Junior Champion and Reserve Junior Champion Female  
 

1st    3146    SDTRK CRIMSON RED 02F Reg #: X-[CAN]*25396 Tattoo: SDTK 02F DOB: 2018-01-25 
    S: FAIR RED WHITE & ROAN D: SDTRK CHAMBERMAID 11B Weight: 1248 WPDA: 1.85 
    Exhibited by: Sidetrack Stock Farm  -  High River, AB B: Sidetrack Stock Farm 
  
2nd    3138    MURIDALE JAY 34F Reg #: X-(CAN)F697115 Tattoo: BSX 34F DOB: 2018-04-03 
    S: MURIDALE MATT 37Y D: MURIDALE WHITE JAY 3Y Weight: 1320 WPDA: 2.18 
    Exhibited by: CLF & RSB Cattle Company  -  Deloraine, MB B: MURIDALE SHORTHORNS 
    Additional Owner: RAMROD CATTLE COMPANY 
  
  

Class 07 Female PB (with 2019 tattooed calf) born in 2017 Split #1 
 

1st    3152    HILL HAVEN PICTURE PASSION 23E Reg #: X-(CAN)*23594 Tattoo: DLA 23E DOB: 2017-02-08 
    S: CSF EVOLUTION HC D: SBF PICTURE 72A Weight: 1628 WPDA: 1.59 
        B: HILL HAVEN FARM 
    Calf at Side: CLF&RSB GRAND DESIGN 

214G 
Reg #:X-(CAN)*26376 Tattoo: RPL 214G DOB: 2019-02-14 

    S: HILL HAVEN BOLD 4X Sex: Male Weight: 910 WPDA: 3.16 
    Exhibited by: CLF & RSB Cattle Company  -  Deloraine, MB B: CLF&RSB CATTLE COMPANY 
  
2nd    3151    HILL HAVEN STARGAZER 41E Reg #: X-[CAN]AR23687 Tattoo: DLA 41E DOB: 2017-03-20 
    S: SULL CYCLONE 8242 D: HILL HAVEN STARDUST 19T Weight: 1642 WPDA: 1.67 
        B: Hill Haven Farm 
    Calf at Side: HAWKEN SPARKLING STAR 

41G 
Reg #:X-[CAN]*26980 Tattoo: HWK 41G DOB: 2019-04-04 

    S: HILL HAVEN BULLITT 25B Sex: Female Weight: 730 WPDA: 3.05 
    Exhibited by: Hawken Shorthorns  -  Glenavon, SK B: Hawken Shorthorns 
  
  

Class 08 Female PB (with 2019 tattooed calf) born in 2016 or earlier Split #1 
 

1st    3154    BELL M MARION DELIGHT 48D Reg #: X-[CAN]*23289 Tattoo: MOH 48D DOB: 2016-02-22 
    S: BELL M FOREMAN 30A D: ACC MARION DELIGHT 27X Weight: 1898 WPDA: 1.38 
        B: Richard Moellenbeck 
    Calf at Side: BELL M MARION DELIGHT 

27G 
Reg #:X-[CAN]F698160 Tattoo: MOH 27G DOB: 2019-02-14 

    S: BELL M SKECHERS 87D Sex: Female Weight: 738 WPDA: 2.56 
    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK B: Bell M Farms 
  
  

Class 09 Senior Champion and Reserve Senior Champion Female 
 

 

1st    3152    HILL HAVEN PICTURE PASSION 23E Reg #: X-(CAN)*23594 Tattoo: DLA 23E DOB: 2017-02-08 
    S: CSF EVOLUTION HC D: SBF PICTURE 72A Weight: 1628 WPDA: 1.59 
        B: HILL HAVEN FARM 
    Calf at Side: CLF&RSB GRAND DESIGN 

214G 
Reg #:X-(CAN)*26376 Tattoo: RPL 214G DOB: 2019-02-14 

    S: HILL HAVEN BOLD 4X Sex: Male Weight: 910 WPDA: 3.16 
    Exhibited by: CLF & RSB Cattle Company  -  Deloraine, MB B: CLF&RSB CATTLE COMPANY 
  
2nd    3154    BELL M MARION DELIGHT 48D Reg #: X-[CAN]*23289 Tattoo: MOH 48D DOB: 2016-02-22 
    S: BELL M FOREMAN 30A D: ACC MARION DELIGHT 27X Weight: 1898 WPDA: 1.38 
        B: Richard Moellenbeck 
    Calf at Side: BELL M MARION DELIGHT 

27G 
Reg #:X-[CAN]F698160 Tattoo: MOH 27G DOB: 2019-02-14 

    S: BELL M SKECHERS 87D Sex: Female Weight: 738 WPDA: 2.56 
    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK B: Bell M Farms 
  
  
  



Class 10 Grand Champion and Reserve Grand Champion Female 
 

 

1st    3146    SDTRK CRIMSON RED 02F Reg #: X-[CAN]*25396 Tattoo: SDTK 02F DOB: 2018-01-25 
    S: FAIR RED WHITE & ROAN D: SDTRK CHAMBERMAID 11B Weight: 1248 WPDA: 1.85 
    Exhibited by: Sidetrack Stock Farm  -  High River, AB B: Sidetrack Stock Farm 
  
2nd    3138    MURIDALE JAY 34F Reg #: X-(CAN)F697115 Tattoo: BSX 34F DOB: 2018-04-03 
    S: MURIDALE MATT 37Y D: MURIDALE WHITE JAY 3Y Weight: 1320 WPDA: 2.18 
    Exhibited by: CLF & RSB Cattle Company  -  Deloraine, MB B: MURIDALE SHORTHORNS 
    Additional Owner: RAMROD CATTLE COMPANY 
  
  

Class 11 Bull born 2019 Split #1 
 

1st    3158    HC GASPER 55G Reg #: X*27040 Tattoo: KYA 55G DOB: 2019-03-23 
    S: HC CRUISER 59C D: MELBA JEALOUSY 35C Weight: 734 WPDA: 2.92 
    Exhibited by: Horseshoe Creek Farms Ltd  -  Weyburn, SK B: Horseshoe Creek Farms Ltd 
  
2nd    3174    MURIDALE JOHN HENRY 31G Reg #: 482474 Tattoo: BSX 31G  DOB: 2019-03-31 
    S:  ALTA CEDAR OAK'S SIGNATURE 19G D: MURIDALE QUEENIE 6Y Weight: 762 WPDA: 3.14 
    Exhibited by: Muridale Shorthorns  -  Swift Current , SK B: Muridale Shorthorns 
  
3rd    3168    MSA MATT 4G Reg #: X-[CAN]M482742 Tattoo: AEHF 4G DOB: 2019-03-21 
    S: MURIDALE MATT 37Y D: MADARD STAR DORA JAN 1Z Weight: 744 WPDA: 2.94 
    Exhibited by: Martin Farms  -  Gore Bay, ON B: Jim And Birgit Martin 
  
  

Class 11 Bull born 2019 Split #2 
 

1st    3160    NIMMO REID GUNNER 3G Reg #: X-[CAN]*26838 Tattoo: SF 3G DOB: 2019-03-02 
    S: NIMMO REID DUKE 1D D: GLENFORD BABY BLUE 52D Weight: 882 WPDA: 3.24 
    Exhibited by: Spady Farms  -  Williams Lake, BC B: Courtney Friesen 
  
2nd    3161    BAR 33 GUNSLINGER 30G Reg #: M482255 Tattoo: DEN 30G DOB: 2019-03-14 
    S: GLENFORD DONE RIGHT 15D D: BAR 33 IRISH LASSIE 1B Weight: 870 WPDA: 3.35 
    Exhibited by: Bar 33 Ranch  -  Pierceland, SK B: Bar 33 Ranch 
  
3rd    3173    MURIDALE RANK 5G ET Reg #: 482462 Tattoo: BSX 5G DOB: 2019-03-17 
    S: MURIDALE BUSTER 14K D: MURIDALE PRAIRIE 47T Weight: 696 WPDA: 2.71 
    Exhibited by: Muridale Shorthorns  -  Swift Current , SK B: MURIDALE SHORTHORNS 
  
  

Class 11 Bull born 2019 Split #3 
 

1st    3162    BAR 33 GERONIMO 21G Reg #: M482251 Tattoo: DEN 21G DOB: 2019-02-26 
    S: BAR 33 BODACIOUS 17B D: BAR 33 DAFFODIL 7Z Weight: 890 WPDA: 3.22 
    Exhibited by: Bar 33 Ranch  -  Pierceland, SK B: Bar 33 Ranch 
  
2nd    3171    LINGLEY'S GUARDIAN 21G Reg #: X-[CAN]*26856 Tattoo: WBL 21G DOB: 2019-02-28 
    S: 6B'S GUARDIAN ET D: SJ CO BEAUTY 1D Weight: 748 WPDA: 2.73 
    Exhibited by: Lingley Livestock  -  Irma, AB B: Lingley Livestock 
  
2nd    3163    DIAMOND CREEK GLADIATOR 9G Reg #: M482197 Tattoo: DCC 9G DOB: 2019-02-07 
    S: BELL M EXHALATION 62C D: DIAMOND CREEK SPARKLE GIRL 9D Weight: 712 WPDA: 2.41 
    Exhibited by: Diamond Creek Cattle Company  -  Weyburn , SK B: Diamond Creek Cattle Company 
  
  

Class 11 Bull born 2019 Split #4 
 

1st    3170    ACC GORGEOUS GEORGE 50G Reg #: X-M482583 Tattoo: ACC 50G DOB: 2019-01-27 
    S: ACC CANDY'S BIG HUNK 34B D: DIAMOND UPPITY BARONESS 31U Weight: 1074 WPDA: 3.51 
    Exhibited by: Anwender Cattle Company  -  Radville, SK B: Gary & Kim Anwender 
  
2nd    3156    GLENFORD CRIMSON 26G Reg #: X-[CAN]M482777 Tattoo: XZY 26G DOB: 2019-01-26 
    S: GLENFORD CRIMSON 29D D: GLENFORD MISS PATSY 20C Weight: 1018 WPDA: 3.32 
    Exhibited by: Bender Shorthorns  -  Neudorf, SK B: Glenn G & Ryan Bender 
  
3rd    3157    GLENFORD DE NIRO 30G Reg #: X-[CAN]M482778 Tattoo: XZY 30G DOB: 2019-01-27 
    S: HC DE NIRO 3D D: GLENFORD PROMISE 9C Weight: 978 WPDA: 3.20 
    Exhibited by: Bender Shorthorns  -  Neudorf, SK B: Glenn G & Ryan Bender 
  
4th    3166    DIAMOND CREEK GOLDEN LEGEND 7G Reg #: M482235 Tattoo: DCC 7G DOB: 2019-01-26 
    S: NORTHERN LEGEND 3N D: HC SPARKLE GIRL 7A Weight: 854 WPDA: 2.78 
    Exhibited by: Diamond Creek Cattle Company  -  Weyburn , SK B: Diamond Creek Cattle Company 
  
  
  



Class 11 Bull born 2019 Split #5 
 

1st    3175    RK THE GENERAL 105G Reg #: X-[CAN]*26392 Tattoo: RKC 105G DOB: 2019-01-05 
    S: FAIR RED WHITE & ROAN D: RK ROSIE 101C Weight: 984 WPDA: 3.00 
    Exhibited by: RK Cattle Co  -  Moorefield, ON B: RK Cattle Co. 
  
2nd    3172    SDTRK CROSS COUNTRY 01G Reg #: [CAN]*26773 Tattoo: SDTK 01G DOB: 2019-01-10 
    S: FAIR RED WHITE & ROAN D: LCCC BP AF DOTTIE Y74 Weight: 938 WPDA: 2.90 
    Exhibited by: Sidetrack Stock Farm  -  High River, AB B: Sidetrack Stock Farm 
  
3rd    3159    LITTLE REBEL GAMBLER 2G Reg #: X-[CAN]M482582 Tattoo: BMR 2G DOB: 2019-01-04 
    S: BELL M FOREMAN 30A D: RVCC PS ALICE 03Z Weight: 956 WPDA: 2.91 
    Exhibited by: Little Rebel Cattle Company  -  Udora, ON B: Blair McGlashan 
  
4th    3165    DIAMOND CREEK GOLDEN EXPRESS 2G Reg #: 26547 Tattoo: DCC 2G DOB: 2019-01-08 
    S: CSF EVOLUTION HC D: NIMMO REID MINNIES ATHENA 2A Weight: 1028 WPDA: 3.16 
    Exhibited by: Diamond Creek Cattle Company  -  Weyburn , SK B: Diamond Creek Cattle Company 
  
5th    3164    DIAMOND CREEK GOLD ELEMENT 1G Reg #: 26551 Tattoo: DCC 1G DOB: 2019-01-16 
    S: BISS ELEMENT 79 370Z D: NIMMO REID CALINDA 1C Weight: 958 WPDA: 3.02 
    Exhibited by: Diamond Creek Cattle Company  -  Weyburn , SK B: Diamond Creek Cattle Company 
  
  

Class 12 Junior Division, Calf Champion and Reserve Calf Champion Bull  
 

1st    3160    NIMMO REID GUNNER 3G Reg #: X-[CAN]*26838 Tattoo: SF 3G DOB: 2019-03-02 
    S: NIMMO REID DUKE 1D D: GLENFORD BABY BLUE 52D Weight: 882 WPDA: 3.24 
    Exhibited by: Spady Farms  -  Williams Lake, BC B: Courtney Friesen 
  
2nd    3158    HC GASPER 55G Reg #: X*27040 Tattoo: KYA 55G DOB: 2019-03-23 
    S: HC CRUISER 59C D: MELBA JEALOUSY 35C Weight: 734 WPDA: 2.92 
    Exhibited by: Horseshoe Creek Farms Ltd  -  Weyburn, SK B: Horseshoe Creek Farms Ltd 
  
  

Class 13 Senior Division, Calf Champion and Reserve Calf Champion Bull  
 

1st    3175    RK THE GENERAL 105G Reg #: X-[CAN]*26392 Tattoo: RKC 105G DOB: 2019-01-05 
    S: FAIR RED WHITE & ROAN D: RK ROSIE 101C Weight: 984 WPDA: 3.00 
    Exhibited by: RK Cattle Co  -  Moorefield, ON B: RK Cattle Co. 
  
2nd    3172    SDTRK CROSS COUNTRY 01G Reg #: [CAN]*26773 Tattoo: SDTK 01G DOB: 2019-01-10 
    S: FAIR RED WHITE & ROAN D: LCCC BP AF DOTTIE Y74 Weight: 938 WPDA: 2.90 
    Exhibited by: Sidetrack Stock Farm  -  High River, AB B: Sidetrack Stock Farm 
  
  

Class 14 Bull PB born Mar 1- Dec 31, 2018 Split #1 
 

1st    3176    BELL M ROYAL NAVY 180F Reg #: X-[CAN]M481496 Tattoo: ROY 180F DOB: 2018-05-02 
    S: BELL M CAPTAIN 139D D: BELL M PRINCESS CHAROLETTE 

35C 
Weight: 1750 WPDA: 3.04 

    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK B: Royce Moellenbeck 
    Additional Owner: Royce Moellenbeck 
  
  

Class 15 Bull PB born Jan 1- Feb 28, 2018 Split #1 
 

1st    3178    BELL M TITANIUM 47F Reg #: M481518 Tattoo: MOH 47F DOB: 2018-02-15 
    S: BELL M SKECHERS 87D D: BELL M MARION DELIGHT 48D Weight: 1652 WPDA: 2.53 
    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK B: Bell M Farms 
    Additional Owner: George LaClare, Poplar Dell Shorthorns 
  
  

Class 16 Junior Champion and Reserve Junior Champion Bull  
 

1st    3176    BELL M ROYAL NAVY 180F Reg #: X-[CAN]M481496 Tattoo: ROY 180F DOB: 2018-05-02 
    S: BELL M CAPTAIN 139D D: BELL M PRINCESS CHAROLETTE 

35C 
Weight: 1750 WPDA: 3.04 

    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK B: Royce Moellenbeck 
    Additional Owner: Royce Moellenbeck 
  
2nd    3178    BELL M TITANIUM 47F Reg #: M481518 Tattoo: MOH 47F DOB: 2018-02-15 
    S: BELL M SKECHERS 87D D: BELL M MARION DELIGHT 48D Weight: 1652 WPDA: 2.53 
    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK B: Bell M Farms 
    Additional Owner: George LaClare, Poplar Dell Shorthorns 
  
  
  



Class 17 Bull PB born in 2017 Split #1 
 

1st    3183    ELBA GLEN TOMMY BOY 15E Reg #: X-[CAN]*24046 Tattoo: SEG15E DOB: 2017-02-07 
    S: SASKVALLEY YESTERDAY 116Y D: CRAWFDOWN MISS LEA 44X Weight: 2412 WPDA: 2.35 
    Exhibited by: Elba Glen Cattle  -  Mono, ON B: Elba Glen Cattle 
  
2nd    3180    HILL HAVEN ESCALADE 5E Reg #: X-23583 Tattoo: DLA5E DOB: 2017-01-06 
    S: CSF EVOLUTION D: HILL HAVEN BREATHTAKER 35Y Weight: 2152 WPDA: 2.04 
    Exhibited by: Sideline Cattle Co.   -  Paisley, ON B: Hill Haven 
    Additional Owner: Maple Key Farm 
  
3rd    3179    BAR 33 EASY MONEY 12E Reg #: X-[CAN]M480118 Tattoo: DEN 12E DOB: 2017-02-21 
    S: BAR 33 BODACIOUS 17B D: MURIDALE MAPLE 58Y Weight: 2400 WPDA: 2.37 
    Exhibited by: Bar 33 Ranch  -  Pierceland, SK B: Bar 33 Ranch 
  
4th    3181    BELL M ELI 140E Reg #: M480562 Tattoo: RRRM 140E DOB: 2017-04-11 
    S: BELL M MARTIN 11Y D: RIVERS ACRES CATHY JOYFUL 8A Weight: 2320 WPDA: 2.41 
    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK B: Bell M Farms 
  
5th    3182    WISE'S EXPLORER 713 Reg #: X-(CAN)*25650 Tattoo: IMP W713 DOB: 2017-03-13 
    S: SASKVALLEY IMPERATIVE 33X D: WISE'S STYLISH LADY 214 Weight: 2148 WPDA: 2.17 
    Exhibited by: CLF & RSB Cattle Company  -  Deloraine, MB B: WISE SHORTHORNS 
    Additional Owner: RAMROD CATTLE COMPANY 
  
  

Class 18 Senior Champion and Reserve Senior Champion Bull  
 

1st    3183    ELBA GLEN TOMMY BOY 15E Reg #: X-[CAN]*24046 Tattoo: SEG15E DOB: 2017-02-07 
    S: SASKVALLEY YESTERDAY 116Y D: CRAWFDOWN MISS LEA 44X Weight: 2412 WPDA: 2.35 
    Exhibited by: Elba Glen Cattle  -  Mono, ON B: Elba Glen Cattle 
  
2nd    3180    HILL HAVEN ESCALADE 5E Reg #: X-23583 Tattoo: DLA5E DOB: 2017-01-06 
    S: CSF EVOLUTION D: HILL HAVEN BREATHTAKER 35Y Weight: 2152 WPDA: 2.04 
    Exhibited by: Sideline Cattle Co.   -  Paisley, ON B: Hill Haven 
    Additional Owner: Maple Key Farm 
  
  

Class 19 Grand Champion and Reserve Grand Champion Bull  
 

1st    3176    BELL M ROYAL NAVY 180F Reg #: X-[CAN]M481496 Tattoo: ROY 180F DOB: 2018-05-02 
    S: BELL M CAPTAIN 139D D: BELL M PRINCESS CHAROLETTE 

35C 
Weight: 1750 WPDA: 3.04 

    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK B: Royce Moellenbeck 
    Additional Owner: Royce Moellenbeck 
  
2nd    3160    NIMMO REID GUNNER 3G Reg #: X-[CAN]*26838 Tattoo: SF 3G DOB: 2019-03-02 
    S: NIMMO REID DUKE 1D D: GLENFORD BABY BLUE 52D Weight: 882 WPDA: 3.24 
    Exhibited by: Spady Farms  -  Williams Lake, BC B: Courtney Friesen 
  
  

Class 20 Progeny of Dam Split #1 
 

1st    3184    Exhibited by: Anwender Cattle Company  -  Radville, SK   
  
       3186    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK   
  
       3185    Exhibited by: Horseshoe Creek Farms Ltd  -  Weyburn, SK   
  
       3187    Exhibited by: Lingley Livestock  -  Irma, AB   
  
  

Class 21 Breeder's Herd Split #1 
 

1st    3190    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK   
  
       3188    Exhibited by: Anwender Cattle Company  -  Radville, SK   
  
       3191    Exhibited by: Bar 33 Ranch  -  Pierceland, SK   
  
       3189    Exhibited by: Bender Shorthorns  -  Neudorf, SK   
  
  
  



Class 22 Get-of-Sire Split #1 
 

1st    3194    Exhibited by: Bell M Farms  -  Englefeld, SK   
  
       3193    Exhibited by: Bender Shorthorns  -  Neudorf, SK   
  
       3195    Exhibited by: Martin Farms  -  Gore Bay, ON   
  
       3192    Exhibited by: Star P Farms  -  Humboldt , SK   
  
  

Class 23 Premier Breeder 
 

 

1st        MURI, TANNER - MURIDALE SHORTHORNS 
  
  

Class 24 Premier Exhibitor 
 

 

1st        MOELLENBECK, RICHARD - BELL M FARMS 
  
  
 


